1. Record Nr.
Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Edizione

Descrizione fisica
Disciplina

Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910955973703321
Williams Paul, D.P.M.
The fifth principle / / Paul Williams

London, : Karnac Books, 2010

0-429-92079-2
0-429-90656-0
0-429-48179-9
1-282-78034-4
9786612780349
1-84940-792-4

[First edition.]
1 online resource (107 p.)

150.1952
813/.6

Psychological fiction

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Description based upon print version of record.
Includes bibliographical references and index.

Table of Contents; Title Page; Copyright; Preface; Memories; Wrong;
School; Badness; Lies; Hunger; Drugs; Murder; The Fifth Principle;
Appendix

"The Fifth Principle is the first of three books that take as their subject
aspects of the author's life. This book reflects upon a period between
birth and eight years of age; the second book will address adolescence
and the third, adulthood. It would be misleading to consider what
follows to be autobiography, or the "case history” of an individual. The
author of the book, and the individual written about, are not the same
person. It is a piece of literature that furnishes an account of the
methods of a mind in its efforts to prevail in oppressive circumstances.”
--Provided by publisher.



