

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910955973703321
Autore	Williams Paul, D.P.M.
Titolo	The fifth principle // Paul Williams
Pubbl/distr/stampa	London, : Karnac Books, 2010
ISBN	0-429-92079-2 0-429-90656-0 0-429-48179-9 1-282-78034-4 9786612780349 1-84940-792-4
Edizione	[First edition.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (107 p.)
Disciplina	150.1952 813/.6
Soggetti	Psychological fiction
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Description based upon print version of record.
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references and index.
Nota di contenuto	Table of Contents; Title Page; Copyright; Preface; Memories; Wrong; School; Badness; Lies; Hunger; Drugs; Murder; The Fifth Principle; Appendix
Sommario/riassunto	"The Fifth Principle is the first of three books that take as their subject aspects of the author's life. This book reflects upon a period between birth and eight years of age; the second book will address adolescence and the third, adulthood. It would be misleading to consider what follows to be autobiography, or the "case history" of an individual. The author of the book, and the individual written about, are not the same person. It is a piece of literature that furnishes an account of the methods of a mind in its efforts to prevail in oppressive circumstances." --Provided by publisher.